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日本　記録 (NR)         13.13.20  松宮　隆行 (コニカミノルタ)                                 2007        

三重県記録 (KR)         13.45.65  小林　史和 (NTN)                                            2004        

大会　記録 (GR)         13.59.48  James Mwangi (NTN)                                          2008(第71回)

総合
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 4048 高道　淳也 ﾀｶﾐﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ 八千代工業 14.30.19

2 4010 山下　直紀 ﾔﾏｼﾀﾅｵｷ ＮＴＮ 14.30.99

3 4017 佐藤　　匠 ｻﾄｳﾀｸﾐ ＮＴＮ 14.32.10

4 4018 飛坂　篤恭 ﾄﾋﾞｻｶｱﾂﾖｼ ＮＴＮ 14.32.37

5 4282 田中　秀幸 ﾀﾅｶﾋﾃﾞﾕｷ 柳河精機 14.39.29

6 4050 森　　和治 ﾓﾘ ｶｽﾞﾊﾙ 八千代工業 14.44.03

7 4049 田村　博史 ﾀﾑﾗ ﾋﾛｼ 八千代工業 14.46.96

8 4019 大久保幹也 ｵｵｸﾎﾞﾐｷﾔ ＮＴＮ 15.01.74

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ
1組

順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 24 4330 黒川　祥吾 ｸﾛｶﾜｼｮｳｺﾞ 松阪市役所 16.37.05

2 19 478 磯部　真一 (1) ｲｿﾍﾞ ｼﾝｲﾁ 神戸高 16.45.89

3 5 948 下井　涼平 (1) ｼﾓｲ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ 四日市高 16.47.18

4 12 1787 中辻　朝陽 (1) ﾅｶﾂｼﾞ ｱｻﾋ 皇學館高 16.47.61

5 7 1166 田中　　翔 (2) ﾀﾅｶ ｼｮｳ 津西高 16.50.68

6 16 1005 中西　　翔 (3) ﾅｶﾆｼ ｼｮｳ 三重高 16.59.40

7 32 1345 東　　龍紀 (2) ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾘｭｳｷ 四日市四郷高 17.12.44

8 18 4235 寺島　俊和 (5) ﾃﾗｼﾏﾄｼｶｽﾞ 三重大医 17.13.38

組

審 判 長：小池　弘文

記録主任：辻　　昭司

2組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 2 442 石坂　健太 (3) ｲｼｻﾞｶ ｹﾝﾀ 神戸高 15.47.25

2 13 371 大山　竜矢 (3) ｵｵﾔﾏ ﾀﾂﾔ 稲生高 15.49.70

3 10 136 大脇　拓哉 (3) ｵｵﾜｷ ﾀｸﾔ 四日市工高 15.54.72

4 1 1006 中西　　涼 (3) ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾘｮｳ 三重高 15.55.03

5 14 5-773 谷﨑　晃司 (1) ﾀﾆｻﾞｷｺｳｼﾞ 皇學館大 16.06.81

6 6 4152 道根　康登 (2) ﾐﾁﾈ ﾔｽﾄ 近大高専 16.07.69

7 18 612 小林　魁斗 (2) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｲﾄ 津高 16.08.67

8 37 733 伊藤　嘉希 (2) ｲﾄｳ ﾖｼｷ 上野工高 16.11.22

9 25 4502 菅山　裕史 ｽｶﾞﾔﾏ ﾋﾛｼ 三重陸協 16.11.79

10 15 4415 橋本　慎一 ﾊｼﾓﾄｼﾝｲﾁ 三重ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 16.12.04

11 34 94 三谷　武司 (2) ﾐﾀﾆ ﾀｹｼ 津商高 16.16.34

12 12 5-938 服部　憲和 ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾉﾘｶｽﾞ 名古屋工大 16.19.78

13 3 5-697 大澤　一真 (2) ｵｵｻﾜｶｽﾞﾏ 三重中京大 16.20.80

14 32 824 池山　佑斗 (2) ｲｹﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾄ 宇治山田商高 16.22.95

15 19 1165 青木　康二 (2) ｱｵｷ ｺｳｼﾞ 津西高 16.24.88

16 44 4406 山口　直人 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁﾅｵﾄ 三重ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 16.25.76

3組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 14 4048 高道　淳也 ﾀｶﾐﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ 八千代工業 14.30.19

2 7 4010 山下　直紀 ﾔﾏｼﾀﾅｵｷ ＮＴＮ 14.30.99

3 6 4017 佐藤　　匠 ｻﾄｳﾀｸﾐ ＮＴＮ 14.32.10

4 9 4018 飛坂　篤恭 ﾄﾋﾞｻｶｱﾂﾖｼ ＮＴＮ 14.32.37

5 15 4282 田中　秀幸 ﾀﾅｶﾋﾃﾞﾕｷ 柳河精機 14.39.29

6 11 4050 森　　和治 ﾓﾘ ｶｽﾞﾊﾙ 八千代工業 14.44.03

7 12 4049 田村　博史 ﾀﾑﾗ ﾋﾛｼ 八千代工業 14.46.96

8 8 4019 大久保幹也 ｵｵｸﾎﾞﾐｷﾔ ＮＴＮ 15.01.74

9 2 4279 川崎　英哉 ｶﾜｻｷﾋﾃﾞﾔ 柳河精機 15.15.79

10 17 4278 醍醐　大介 ﾀﾞｲｺﾞﾀﾞｲｽｹ 柳河精機 15.28.06

11 3 711 川本　麻人 (3) ｶﾜﾓﾄ ｱｻﾄ 上野工高 15.54.72

12 19 146 濱本　　学 (3) ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾅﾌﾞ 四日市工高 16.06.91

凡例    DNS：欠場


